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Planned to Attend 

 
Howard Adelman, Co-Director 
UCLA Center for Mental Health in Schools 
PO Box 951563 
Los Angeles, CA 90095 
Phone: 310/825-1225 
Fax: 310/206-8716 
Email: adelman@psych.ucla.edu 
 
Nancy Aleman, Education Consultant 
State Department of Education 
165 Capitol Ave. Rm. 369 
Hartford, CT 06106 
Phone: 860-713-6937 
Email: nancy.aleman@ct.gov 
 
Ann Anderberg, Director 
Grants and Developmental Programs 
Windham Public Schools 
322 Prospect St. 
Willimantic, CT 06226 
Phone: 860-465-2536 
Email: aanderberg@windham.k12.ct.us 
 
Fran Aponte, School Psychologist 
CT. Association of School Psychology 
Bridgeport Public Schools 
257 Douglas St. 
Bridgeport, CT 06606 
Phone: 203-374-5024 
Email: faponte01@snet.net 
 
Vivian Batterson, School Psychologist 
EASTCONN 
322 Main Street 
Willimantic, CT 06226 
Phone: 860-455-0707 
Fax: 860-456-9407 
Email: vbatterson@eastconn.org 
 
Ron Benner,  
CT Association of School Psychology 
31 Bunting Rd. 
Seymour, CT 06483 
Phone: 203-330-2496 
Email: benner111245@yahoo.com 
 
Gene Blain, Principal 
Windham Public Schools 
Windham High School 
322 Prospect St. 
Willimantic, CT 06226 
 

Sally Bonina, Principal 
Derby Middle School 
Derby Public Schools 
8 Nutmeg Avenue 
Derby, CT 06418 
Phone: 203-736-5032 
Fax: 203-736-5056 
 
Christopher Brown, Chairperson 
School Psychology & Social Work 
Trumbull Public Schools 
170 Brentwood Dr. 
Cheshire, CT 06410 
Phone: 203-452-4246 
 
Katie Cartnick, School Social Worker 
Farmington Public Schools 
10 Monteith Dr. 
Farmington, CT 06032 
Phone: 860-673-2514 
Email: cartnickk@fpsct.org 
 
Charles Cicarella Jr., Supervisor, Psychological Services 
New Haven Public Schools 
54 Meadow Street, 3rd Floor 
New Haven, CT 06519 
Phone: 203-946-8985 
Fax: 203-946-7258 
Email: schoolleader@sbcglobal.net 
 
Jane Cook, Teaching and Learning 
EASTCONN 
376 Hartford Turnpike 
Hampton, CT 06247 
Phone: 860-455-0707 
Email: jcook@eastconn.org 
 
Mary Jane Crotty, Director 
Early Childhood 
Windham Public Schools 
322 Prospect St. 
Willimantic, CT 06226 
 
Romain Dallemand, Assistant Superintendent 
Hartford Public Schools 
960 Main St., 8th fl. 
Hartford, CT 06108 
Phone: 860-695-8600 
Email: rdallemand@hartfordschools.org 
 
John Daviau,  
308 Mirror Ln. 
Guilford, CT 06437 
Email: john.daviau@gmail.com 
 



John Desrochers, School Psychologist 
New Canaan Public Schools 
South School 
8 Farm Road 
New Canaan, CT 06840 
Phone: 203-594-4300 
Email: john.desrochers@newcanaan.k12.ct.us 
 
Carol Dupuis, Nurse Supervisor 
Regional School District #17 
95 Little City Rd. 
Higganum, CT 06441 
Phone: 860-345-8541 
Email: dupuisc33@rsd17.org 
 
Thomas Einhorn, Asst. Principal 
Hall High School 
975 North Main St. 
West Hartford, CT 06117 
Phone: 860/232-4561 
Fax: 860/236-0366 
 
Rossella Fanelli, Psychologist 
New Canaan Public Schools 
New Canaan High School 
11 Farm Rd. 
New Canaan, CT 06840 
Phone: 203-594-4600 
Email: rossella.fanelli@newcanaan.k12.ct.us 
 
Mark Fernandes,  
Consolidated School District of New Britain 
272 Main St. 
PO Box 1960 
New Britain, CT 06050-1960 
Phone: 860-827-2234 
 
Jeffrey Forman, Director, Special Education 
Windham Public Schools 
322 Prospect St. 
Windham, CT 06226 
Email: jforman@windham.k12.ct.us 
 
Paula Gill Lopez, Director 
School Psychology Program 
3 North St. 
Shelton, CT 06484 
Phone: 203-254-4000 
Email: plopez@mail.fairfield.edu 
 
Janice Gordon, Principal 
Hadam Elementary School, Regional School District 17 
272 Saybrook Rd. 
PO Box 439 
Higganum, CT 06441 
Email: jgordon@rsd17.org 
 

Ann Gruenberg,  
Eastern Connecticut State University 
83 Windham St. 
Willimantic, CT 06226 
Phone: 860-455-1211 
Fax: 860-465-5268 
Email: gruenberg@easternct.edu 
 
Carol Hamilton, Psychologist 
New Canaan Public School 
East School 
54 Little Brook Rd. 
New Canaan, CT 06840 
Phone: 203-594-4223 
 
Glenn Horter  
Consolidated School District of New Britain 
272 Main St. 
PO Box 1960 
New Britain, CT 06050 
 
Virginia James, Career/School Guidance Counselor 
New Britain High School 
110 Mill Street 
New Britain, CT 06051 
 
Leigh Jones-Bamman, Senior Prevention Specialist 
The Governor's Prevention Partnership 
30 Arbor St. 
Hartford, CT 06106 
Phone: 860-523-8042 
Email: leigh.jones-bamman@preventionworksct.org 
 
Angela Kiss, Principal 
Sweeney School 
Windham Public Schools 
322 Prospect St. 
Willimantic, CT 06226 
 
Mary Kolek, Assistant Superintendent 
New Canaan Public Schools 
39 Locust Ave. 
New Canaan, CT 06840 
Phone: 203-594-4019 
Email: mary.kolek@newcanaan.k12.ct.us 
 
Wendy Kwalwasser, Prevention Services Coordinator 
Bureau of Behavioral Health, Medicine and Education 
Department of Children and Families 
505 Hudson St 
Hartford, CT 06106 
Phone: 860/550-6475 
Fax: 860/566-8022 
Email: wendy.kwalwasser@po.state.ct.us 
 
Lois Lehman, Administrator 
Curriculum and Adult Education 
Meriden Public Schools 
22 Liberty St. 
Meriden, CT 06450 
 
 
 



Barbara Lewis, Administrator 
Elementary Special Education Services 
Stamford Public Schools 
888 Washington Blvd., 5th FL 
Stamford, CT 06902 
Email: blewis@ci.stamford.ct.us 
 
Aliza Makuch, Senior Program Coordinator 
The Governor's Prevention Partnership 
30 Arbor St. 
Hartford, CT 06106 
Phone: 860-523-8042 
 
Dian Marandola, Board Member 
New Milford School District 
74 Squash Hollow 
New Milford, CT 06776 
Email: dtm@snet.net 
 
Dennis McLaughlin,  
Trumbull Public Schools 
170 Brentwood Dr. 
Cheshire, CT 06410 
 
Donna Namnoum, Asst. Principal 
Hall High School 
975 North Main St. 
West Hartford, CT 06117 
Phone: 860/232-4561 
Fax: 860/236-0366 
 
Madeline Negron, Principal 
Windham Middle School 
Windham Public Schools 
322 Prospect St. 
Willimantic, CT 06226 
 
Scott Newgass, Consultant, Social Work/Psychology 
Connecticut State Department of Education 
25 Industrial Park Road 
Middletown, CT 06517 
Phone: 860/807-2044 
Fax: 860/807-2127 
Email: scott.newgass@ct.gov 
 
Michael Novia, Principal 
Derby High School 
Derby Public Schools 
8 Nutmeg Ave. 
Derby, CT 06418 
Phone: 203-736-5032 
 
Shawn O'Brien,  
Consolidated School District of New Britain 
272 Main St. 
PO Box 1960 
New Britain, CT 06050 
 
Sharon O’Reilly, Administrator 
Secondary Special Education Services 
Stamford Public Schools 
888 Washington Blvd., 5th FL 
Stamford, CT 06902 

Mindy Otis, Director of Pupil Services 
Regional School District 17 
95 Little City Rd. 
Higganum, CT 06441 
Phone: 860-345-4244 
Fax: 860-345-3051 
Email: mlotis@rsd17.org 
 
JoAnne Panicek, Director, Speical Education 
Madison Public Schools 
PO Box 71 
Madison, CT 06443 
Phone: 203-245-6333 
Email: panicekj@madison.k12.ct.us 
 
Paul Perzanoski, Superintendent 
Windham Public Schools 
322 Prospect St. 
Willimantic, CT 06226 
 
Karen Poggi, Director, Autistic 
Stamford Public Schools 
888 Washington Blvd. 
Stamford, CT 06901 
Phone: 203-977-4524 
Fax: 203-977-5442 
Email: cpolicastro@ci.stamford.ct.us 
 
Cindy Rivera, Guidance 
New Canaan Public Schools 
New Canaan High School 
11 Farm Rd. 
New Canaan, CT 06840 
Phone: 203-594-4600 
Email: cynthia.rivera@newcanaan.k12.ct.us 
 
Anita Rutlin, Assistant Superintendent 
Madison Public Schools 
10 Campus Drive 
Madison, CT 06443 
Email: rutlina@madison.k12.ct.us 
 
Veronica Ruzek,  
Farmington High School 
10 Monteith Dr. 
Farmington, CT 06032 
Phone: 860-673-2514 
Email: ryank@fpsct.org 
 
Melissa Scibelli, Program Manager 
The Governor's Prevention Partnership 
30 Arbor St. 
Hartford, CT 06106 
Phone: 860-523-8042 
 
Donald Slater, Principal 
Hall High School 
975 North Main St. 
West Hartford, CT 06117 
Phone: 860/232-4561 
Fax: 860/236-0366 
Email: don_slater@whps.org 
 



Shelley Solomon, Asst. Principal 
Hall High School 
975 North Main St. 
West Hartford, CT 06117 
Phone: 860/232-4561 
Fax: 860/236-0366 
 
Carol Stephens-Klipp, Assistant Principal 
Saxe Middle School 
New Canaan Public Schools 
468 South Ave. 
New Canaan, CT 06840 
Phone: 203-594-4565 
Email: carol.klipp@newcanaan.k12.ct.us 
 
Diane Summa, Assistant Superintendent 
Windham Public Schools 
322 Prospect St. 
Willimantic, CT 06226 
 
Linda Taylor, Co-Director 
UCLA Center for Mental Health in Schools 
PO Box 951563 
Los Angeles, CA 90095 
Phone: 310/825-3634 
Fax: 310/206-8716 
Email: ltaylor@ucla.edu 
 
Veronica Taylor,  
The Governor's Prevention Partnership 
30 Arbor St. 
Hartford, CT 06106 
Phone: 860-523-8042 
 
Mary VanDeun, Director, Student Services 
North Haven Public Schools 
5 Linsley St. 
North Haven, CT 06473 
Phone: 203-239-2581 
Email: vandeun.mary@north-haven.k12.ct.us 
 
Jeffrey Villar, Associate Superintendent 
Meriden Public Schools 
22 Liberty St. 
Meriden, CT 06450 
 
Jan Vita, School Psychologist 
West School 
769 Ponus Ridge Rd. 
New Canaan, CT 06840 
Phone: 203/594-4414 
Email: janet.vita@newcanaan.k12.ct.us 
 
Jon Walek, Director, Pupil Services 
Consolidated School District of New Britain 
272 Main St. 
New Britain, CT 06050 
Phone: 860/827-2234 
Fax: 860/827-2273 
Email: walek@new-britain.k12.ct.us 
 

Candace Ward-McKinlay, District Coordinator for School 
Psychology, Social Work, and Guidance 
New Britain Consolidated School District 
272 Main St. 
New Britain, CT 06050-1960 
 
David Weitzman,  
Trumbull Public Schools 
170 Brentwood Dr. 
Cheshire, CT 06410 
 
 
 


